
School Of Management
Sl No Name Designation Contact Number Email

1 Dr.Vaithiyanathan Kittappa Professor & Dean 9894715164 drvaithiyanathan.r@cmr.edu.in
2 Dr. Rajat Gera Professor & Dean 919821244650 drrajat.g@cmr.edu.in
3 Dr. Purna Prasad Arcot Professor & Director 919341228217 purnaprasad.a@cmr.edu.in

4 Dr Syed Mohammad Ghouse Professor 919173331948 syed.mg@cmr.edu.in

5 Dr.Ayyappan Sivasubramaniam Professor 919942220699 ayyappan.s@cmr.edu.in

6 Dr Dayananda Swamy Professor 918073278304 dayananda.s@cmr.edu.in

7 Dr Divya Thankom Varghese Professor HOD 919448504325 divya.tv@cmr.edu.in

8 Dr.S.Kanthimathinathan Associate Professor 919449001814 kanthimathinathan@cmr.edu.in

9 Dr. J. V. Balasubramanian Associate Professor 919441108396 balasubramanian.j@cmr.edu.in

10 Dr Anitha Associate Professor 919538259876 anitha.b@cmr.ac.in

11 Dr.V.Thanikachalam Assistant Professor 8489104544 thanikachalam@cmr.edu.in

12 Dr. Om Prakash Assistant Professor 919880690684 omprakash@cmr.edu.in

13 Dr. E. Nagaraju Assistant Professor 918985113659 nagaraju.e@cmr.edu.in

14 Dr. Anushree Singh Assistant Professor 918299779859 anushree.s@cmr.edu.in

15 Dr. B Ismail Zabivullah Assistant Professor 916304822772 ismail.b@cmr.edu.in

16 Dr Shilpa Assistant Professor
17 Dr Thesjavi Sheshadri Assistant Professor 918105368838 thejasvi.s@cmr.edu.in

18 Dr. N. SubbuKrishna Sastry Assistant Professor 919980078614 subbukrishna.s@cmr.edu.in

19 Dr. Lalitha P S Assistant Professor 918978403466 lalitha.p@cmr.edu.in

School Of Economics and Commerce
Sl No Name Designation Contact Number Email

1 Dr. Bhupendra Bahadur Tiwari Professor & Director 919473509687 drbhupendra.b@cmr.edu.in

2 Dr.Eswara Reddy Professor 9845501497 eswarareddy.e@cmr.edu.in

3 Dr. Ranjith Kumar Associate Professor 918144470966 ranjithkumar@cmr.edu.in

4 Dr Syed Rajeena Associate Professor 919986560320 rajeena.s@cmr.edu.in

5 Dr. Chandrashekhar  R Assistant Professor 9538329339 chandrashekar.r@cmr.edu.in

6 Dr. Karthik P Assistant Professor 9591380431 karthik_p@cmr.edu.in

7 Dr. Subramaniam K Assistant Professor 919443505458 subramaniam.k@cmr.edu.in

8 Dr.Chidananda H L Assistant Professor 919611647150 chidananda.h@cmr.edu.in

9 Dr. Nilaish Assistant Professor 919538999413 nilaish@cmr.edu.in

10 Dr. Musaib Ahmad Shariff Assistant Professor 918123412613 musaib.a@cmr.edu.in

11 Dr.Kahkasha Assistant Professor 918840055808 kahkasha.S@cmr.edu.in

12 Dr.Mohammed Nabeel Assistant Professor 917907152074 nabeel.k@cmr.edu.in

School Of Engineering and Technology
Sl No Name Designation Contact Number Email

1 Dr.H.B.Raghavendra Professor & Vice - Chancellor drraghavendra.hb@cmr.edu.in

2 Dr. Sudhir K Routray Professor & Dean Academics 917978894318 sudhir.r@cmr.edu.in

3 Dr.N.Kannan Professor& Dean SOET 919443834087 drkannan.n@cmr.edu.in

4 Dr. Glan Devadhas George Professor & Director - DORI 919894896257 drglan.d@cmr.edu.in

5 Dr.Mohan Reddy Professor & Director IQAC 918171086652 mohanreddy.k@cmr.edu.in

6 Dr Rubini P Professor & HOD 919600219977 rubini.p@cmr.edu.in

7 Dr. S P Manikandan Professor & Deputy Director 919941352094 manikandan.s@cmr.edu.in

8 Dr. Bhujangaiah Professor 919964643445 bhujangaiah.n@cmr.edu.in

9 Dr.Sreedar Kumar Professor 919538293406 sreedhar.k@cmr.edu.in

10 Dr.Manjunath C R Professor 917829904283 manjunath.c@cmr.edu.in

11 Dr. Mohammed Abdul Mateen Associate Professor 919908830209 mateen.m@cmr.edu.in

12 Dr Anup P Athresh Associate Professor 918105947649 anup.p@cmr.edu.in

13 Dr.Arunkumar K H Associate Professor

14 Dr. Brijesh Mishra Associate Professor 917703004534 brijesh.m@cmr.edu.in

15 Dr.Parameswaran T Associate Professor 919500389008 parameswaran.t@cmr.edu.in

16 Dr. G Sreevidya Varma Associate Professor 919916003344 sreevidya.v@cmr.edu.in

17 Dr. Satish Kumar Assistant Professor 918015641538 satish.k@cmr.edu.in

18 Dr.Pankajam Assistant Professor 919942147652 pankajam.n@cmr.edu.in

19 Dr. Mekala Selvaraj Assistant Professor 919500329977 mekala.s@cmr.edu.in

20 Dr.Vignesh Assistant Professor 918098579679 vignesh.d@cmr.edu.in

21 Dr.Naveen Joshi Assistant Professor 919449419674 naveen_j@cmr.edu.in

22 Dr Karabi Baruah Assistant Professor 919678885728 karabi.b@cmr.edu.in

School of Science and Computer Studies
Sl No Name Designation Contact Number Email

1 Dr. Ashok Kumar Director 9591132852 ashokkumar.t@cmr.edu.in

3 Dr. Samratvivekanand Khanna Professor & HOD 919374546364 samratvivekanand.k@cmr.edu.in

4 Dr. Pughazendi N Professor 919962969429 pughazendi.n@cmr.edu.in

2 Dr. Janarthanam S Associate Professor 9489038601 janarthanam.s@cmr.edu.in

5 Dr. T Ramesh Associate Professor 919385562616 ramesh.t@cmr.edu.in

6 Dr. A.Sasi Kumar Associate Professor 918637428650 sasikumar.a@cmr.edu.in

7 Dr. V Srikanth Associate Professor 917985398168 srikanth.v@cmr.edu.in

8 Dr. Umadevi Ramamoorthy Associate Professor 917010989646 umadevi.r@cmr.edu.in

School of Liberal Studies
Sl No Name Designation Contact Number Email

1 Dr.Praveen.R Professor & Registrar 9448160226 praveen@cmr.edu.in

2 Dr. Sandeep Kumar Gupta Professor & Deputy Director 9415446711 sandeepkumar.g@cmr.edu.in

mailto:drraghavendra.hb@cmr.edu.in


3 Dr. Saranya T S Associate Professor 9074179180 saranya.t@cmr.edu.in

4 Dr.V.N.Sudheer Associate Professor 99851 87340 sudheer.v@cmr.edu.in

5 Dr. Pooja Rai Senior Assistant Professor 8808671937 r.pooja@cmr.edu.in

6 Dr. Balaji BR Assistant Professor 9980667555 balaji.br@cmr.edu.in

7 Dr. Chinnadurai Periyasamy Assistant Professor 9080041614 chinnadurai.p@cmr.edu.in

8 Dr. Monalisa Nayak Assistant Professor 9902250297 monalisa.n@cmr.edu.in

9 Dr. Shree Lakshmi P Assistant Professor 9844056509 shreelakshmi.p@cmr.edu.in

10 Dr. Vandana M V Assistant Professor 9048482096 drvandana.m@cmr.edu.in

11 Dr. Kegal Murthy Assistant Professor 9008868215 Kengalmurthy.k@cmr.edu.in
12 Dr. Pratibha Mishra Assistant Professor 9008868215

13 Dr. Vithal Bagalkoti Assistant Professor 99645 15475 Vitthal.t@cmr.edu.in

14 Dr. Suman Kaushik Assistant Professor 988635760 suman.k@cmr.edu.in

School of Legal Studies
Sl No Name Designation Contact Number Email

1 Prof. (Dr.) T.R. Subramanya Dean 9448683434 subramanya.tr@cmr.edu.in

2 Prof. (Dr.) V.J. Praneshwaran Professor & Director 7204447330 praneshwaran.vj@cmr.edu.in

3 Prof. (Dr.) Seema Surendran Professor 8073229074 seema.su@cmr.edu.in

4 Dr. Chanjana Elsa Philip Assistant Professor 9986143782 chanjana.e@cmr.edu.in

5 Dr. Gayathri N. M. Assistant Professor 919980320963 gayathri.n@cmr.edu.in

6 Dr. Sreenidhi K.R Assistant Professor 919845436878 sreenidhi.k@cmr.edu.in

7 Dr. Vidya Selvamony Assistant Professor 919448276715 vidya.se@cmr.edu.in

mailto:balaji.br@cmr.edu.in

